Scores and Winners 11 03 25

BEST GROSS SCORES TTL

Adams, Craig 74

Dillon , Phillip 75

Tang, Brian 75

Kirby, Rich 76

Simon, Michael 76

Scott, Gary 76

1st Flight (W -2 to +6)

Player NET $$$

Kirby, Rich 70 $5.00
Adams, Craig 71* $4.00
Dillon, Phillip 71 $3.00
Tang, Brian 72 $2.00
Scott, Gary 74* $1.00
2ND FLIGHT (W +7 to +12)

Player NET $$$

Trueba, John 68 $5.00
Fallati, Theo 71* $4.00
Malloy, Thomas 71 $3.00
Hammil, John 72 $2.00
Brisbine, Robert 74* $1.00
3RD FLIGHT (W +13 to +22)

Player NET $$$

Lopez, Richard 72* $5.00
Young, Michael 72* $4.00
Rada, Robert 72 $3.00
O'Higgins, lian 73 $2.00
Troxell, Wayne 74 $1.00
4TH FLIGHT (G +7 to +11)

Player NET $$$

Wellman, Lindsay 71 $5.00
Houk, Jim 72 $4.00

Kaplan, Ron 74 $3.00



Skillin, Robert
Hochstadter, Bruce

5TH FLIGHT (G +12 to +17)
Player

Gudgeon, Ronald
McGann, Mike

Fridrich, Paul

Roth, Jim

Sherman, Paul

6TH FLIGHT (G +18 to +34)
Player

DeGraffenreid, Jim
Caspary, Charles
Gallagher, Jerry
Cirillo,Richard

Donswyk, Jim

75*
75

NET
70
73"
73
74*
74*

NET
70
7*
"
74*
74*

$2.00
$1.00

$$%
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00

$$$
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00



