## Scores and Winners 11 03 25

BEST GROSS SCORES Adams, Craig Dillon , Phillip Tang, Brian Kirby, Rich Simon, Michael Scott, Gary	TTL 74 75 75 76 76 76	
1st Flight (W -2 to +6) Player Kirby, Rich Adams, Craig Dillon, Phillip Tang, Brian Scott, Gary	NET 70 71* 71 72 74*	\$\$\$ \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$1.00
2ND FLIGHT (W +7 to +12) Player Trueba, John Fallati, Theo Malloy, Thomas Hammil, John Brisbine, Robert	NET 68 71* 71 72 74*	\$\$\$ \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$1.00
3RD FLIGHT (W +13 to +22) Player Lopez, Richard Young, Michael Rada, Robert O'Higgins, lian Troxell, Wayne	NET 72* 72* 72 73 74	\$\$\$ \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$2.00 \$1.00
4TH FLIGHT (G +7 to +11) Player Wellman, Lindsay Houk, Jim Kaplan, Ron	NET 71 72 74	\$\$\$ \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.00

Skillin, Robert Hochstadter, Bruce	75* 75*	\$2.00 \$1.00
5TH FLIGHT (G +12 to +17)		
Player	NET	<b>\$\$\$</b>
Gudgeon, Ronald	70	\$5.00
McGann, Mike	73*	\$4.00
Fridrich, Paul	73	\$3.00
Roth, Jim	74*	\$2.00
Sherman, Paul	74*	\$1.00
6TH FLIGHT (G +18 to +34)		
Player	NET	<b>\$\$\$</b>
DeGraffenreid, Jim	70	\$5.00
Caspary, Charles	71*	\$4.00
Gallagher, Jerry	71	\$3.00
Cirillo,Richard	74*	\$2.00
Donswyk, Jim	74*	\$1.00